REA
121396
125362
132882
134867
135983
136933
137250
137356
137710
138994
139016
139271
139770
141267
141339
142427
166685
348283

ALLEGATO ALLA DETERMINA DIRIG N. 98 DEL 03/08/2018

DENOMINAZIONE

SAPIENZA GIUSEPPE

VECCHIO SALVATORE

PIERROT DI PAGANO GIUSEPPA
SAPIENZA ROSARIO

MEROLA CARMELO

PUGLISI CARMELA
SPAMPINATO SANTO
L'EUROTURBOCAR DI PAPPALARDO GIOVANNI
LEONE SALVATORE

SPAGNOLO PIETRO RICCARDO
CONSOLI ANTONINO
GIUFFRIDA COSIMO MAURIZIO
OSSINO ANGELA

SEDICI CARMELO

EMANUELE ALBERTO

AIELLO ANTONINO

SPERANZA ORAZIO

INTROVAIA ANTONINO

CODICE FISCALE
SPNGPP56B25C351P
VCCSVT57B28B384A
PGNGPP54P55G597G
SPNRSR57A03C351F
MRLCML57M23C351B
PGLCML575481240N
SPMSNT61E03C351S
PPPGNN36H15G402U
LNESVT46S16C351A
SPGPRR61B14C351S
CNSNNN60C13A766M
GFFCMMS58L02C351F
SSNNGL53P58E532B
SDCCML58P24C351W
MNLLRT53E01C3511
LLANNNG65S18F158N
SPRRZO54P11C351U
NTRNNN61S12C351L



COMUNE

ACI BONACCORSI
CALATABIANO
FIUMEFREDDO DI SICILIA
CATANIA

CATANIA
MISTERBIANCO
CATANIA

PEDARA

CATANIA

MASCALUCIA

BELPASSO

CATANIA

SANTA MARIA DI LICODIA
GRAVINA DI CATANIA
CATANIA

CATANIA

CATANIA

CATANIA
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